Childrenwsy Menww

Chicken Dippers or Fish Fingers

Beef Burger in a Bun

Sausages from our Local Butcher

Served with Chips or Mashed Potatoes and Peas or Baked Beans
Ham, Egg and Chips (GF) with mixed leaves

Beef Lasagne with mixed leaves and Garlic Bread

Macaroni Cheese mixed leaves and Garlic-Bread (V)

Childs Roast (Sundays Only) (GF*)

£6.00
£6.50
£6.00

£6.25

£6.25

£5.75

£7.00

(GF = gluten free, GF* = gluten free adaptable, V = vegetarian)




