Children's Menu

Chicken Dippers or Fish Fingers	£6.00
Beef Burger in a Bun	£6.50
Sausages from our Local Butcher	£6.00
Served with Chips or Mashed Potatoes and Peas or Baked Beans	
Ham, Egg and Chips (GF) with mixed leaves	£6.25
Beef Lasagne with mixed leaves and Garlic Bread	£6.25
Macaroni Cheese mixed leaves and Garlic Bread (V)	£5.75
Childs Roast (Sundays Only) (GF*)	£7.00

(GF = gluten free, GF^* = gluten free adaptable, V = vegetarian)